

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 70 of 2023

Kishore Kumar Das **Versus** Smt. Suman Jaiswal & another

29/09/2023	Shri Rajnish Singh Baghel, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani, Advocate for the respondent No.1. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the paper book has been prepared and he prays time to file the paper book. In view of above prayer, let paper book be filed as early as possible. List the case for final hearing in the month of November, 2023. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
	SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	