

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 70 of 2023

Kishore Kumar Das **Versus** Smt. Suman Jaiswal

30.11.2023	Mr. Suresh Tandan, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Deputy AG for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default(s). I.R to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Ajay/Priyanka	