



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 70 of 2023

KISHORE KUMAR DAS *versus* SMT. SUMAN JAISWAL

Order Sheet

05/12/2025	Aadarsh Rajput, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rajnish Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Juhi Anguriya, Advocate for caveator. Mr. K. L. Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the State. List this matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	