

KISHORE KUMAR DAS **versus** SMT. SUMAN JAISWAL

25/04/2026	None for the appellant in two rounds. Mr. Amit Buxy, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent List the matter in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--